
SANDWICHES

SIDES

Cheesy Garlic Ciabatta 
Seasonal Salad
Skinny Fries
Roast Potatoes

GEE'S STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
rich toffee sauce, vanilla ice-cream

DESSERTS 

CHEESECAKE SELECTION
Served with fresh cream

WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
clotted cream

Honey Roast Gammon & Mustard 

Roast Beef, Horseradish Mayonnaise 

Turkey & Cranberry 

Falafel, Houmous & Salad Leaves 

our freshly made sandwiches are served with your choice of

roasted potatoes or skinny fries

available Monday to Saturday 12pm to 4pm

BRISKET BURGER 
smokey onion jam, sliced cheddar, lettuce & fries

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER 
sriracha mayonnaise, lettuce, fries gfm

PLANT BURGER 
onion jam, plant mayonnaise, fries vg

HONEY ROAST GAMMON 
two fried eggs, chunky chips gf

BEER BATTERED COD 
chunky chips, chunky tartare sauce & pea puree gfm

STEAK AND ALE PIE 
vegetables, gravy and creamy mashed potato

GELATO BY GELARTO  
speak to your server for today's flavours

Cheesy Chips 
Chunky Chips 
Garlic Ciabatta 

MAINS

HOT SEASONAL CRUMBLE 
vanilla custard

STARTERS 

PRAWN COCKTAIL 
shredded lettuce, Marie Rose sauce 

SOUP OF THE DAY 
with crusty bread

SALT & PEPPER SQUID 
red chilli, cucumber & spring onion dipping sauce 

SPICY CHICKEN TENDERS 
garlic mayonnaise

All £6

VEGETABLE PIE OF THE DAY
vegetables, gravy and creamy mashed potato vg

All £5

THE WINDMILL
 CARVERY
£14.95 per person

PRIME ROAST BEEF

HONEY ROAST GAMMON

ROAST TURKEY CROWN

DAILY PLANT BASED SPECIAL

GO LARGE

FOR £3

Every day our chefs freshly prepare premium roast meats
& plant based alternatives. You can choose up to 3 options

or just stack up on your favourite! Our carvery includes
unlimited vegetables, so help yourself to our fantastic roast
potatoes, Yorkshire puddings, seasonal greens, stuffing &

rich gravy

seasoned slow roasted aged beef 

honey & mustard glazed 

succulent turkey breast 

ask your server for today's selection

We'll serve you up extra meat &
add pigs in blankets  

PIGS IN BLANKETS £3.95

Add a bowl of our
fantastic mustard glazed
pigs in blankets 

CAULIFLOWER CHEESE £3.95 

Add a side of baked
cauliflower cheese for
the table

CONFIT BELLY PORK 
tamarind soy sauce, asian slaw, garlic and
chilli sauce gf

HALLOUMI FRIES 
bloody mary ketchup v

6.50

6.50

6.00

7.00

6.50

7.00

14.95

14.95

14.95

16.95

14.95

14.95

14.95

ADD STILTON OR PEPPERCORN SAUCE £2
ADD ONION RINGS FOR £2.50

30 DAY DRY AGED RIB EYE 
roasted mushroom, vine tomatoes, chunky chips

PAN FRIED SEA BASS 
white wine & chorizo sauce, new potatoes gf

24.95

11.95
11.95

11.95

10.95

16.95


